Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30
Freie Pistole - Auflage Senioren IV (2.21.76)
am 16.03.2024 in Bad Orb

Einzelergebnisse

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

Zaade, Hans-Jirgen
Kimmel, Oswald
Schneider, Armin
Spiller, Michael
Paulmichel, Helmut
Janke, Bernd

SV Geislitz
SV Geislitz
SV Geislitz
SV Barbarossa
SV Geislitz
SV Schlichtern

274
261
259
252
238



